This study investigated the teacher’s perception on the implementation of Entrepreneurship 

Education curriculum in Katsina central and Katsina North zones, Katsina state. Three 

research questions were asked to guide the study. Survey research design was adopted, and 

purposive sampling technique was used to select 297 teachers from one hundred eighteen (118) 

public senior secondary schools from population of 347. The instrument for data collection 

was a modified 4-point Likert scale questionnaire, developed by the researcher titled 

Assessment of Teachers Perception on the Implementation of Entrepreneurship Education